T HARBOUR

" Burnham Yacht Harbour Marina Limited
MOORING CHARGES 1st APRIL 2025 - 31st MARCH 2026

PONTOON BERTHS 10 METRES AND BELOW

12 MONTH LICENCE.......................... payable inadvance.............cccccoeeiiiiii e £408.00 per metre

OR by installments: a deposit payment (payable in advance) of £116.00
per metre followed by 7 x £48.00 per metre s/o payments (May-Nov)

.................................................................................... £452.00 per metre
6 MONTH SUMMER LICENCE .......... payable in advance............cccoeviiiiiie e £318.00 per metre
WINTER AFLOAT (15t November-31st March) payable in advance...............c.cccccoceeeieiiennn. £177.00 per metre
PONTOON BERTHS 11 METRES AND ABOVE
***For Vessels 14m and above please contact our office for individual prices ***
12 MONTH LICENCE......................... payable in advance.............cccoeviiiieeiee e £470.00 per metre

OR by installments: a deposit payment (payable in advance) of £136.00

per metre followed by 7 x £55.00 per metre s/o payments (May-Nov)
.................................................................................... £521.00 per metre

6 MONTH SUMMER LICENCE ......... payable in advance & subject to availability...............£366.00 per metre

WINTER AFLOAT (15t November-31st March) payable in advance..............ccccccoecceveeeennnn. £201.00 per metre

PONTOON BERTHS ABOVE 14 METRES

12 MONTHLICENCE......................... payable in advance...........c.oceeiiiiieieee e £541.00 per metre
BERTHS UP TO 14 METRES

1 MONTHLICENCE.................cceee. payable in advance & subject to availability.................£77.00 per metre
WEEKLY ... enniiesisiamssesianies payable in advance & subject to availability.................£25.20 per metre
DIATLY ..ot ok a2t S et o W 8 5 e s 3 & Tas e oo s i Lt it AT Fu it i A e & & s i o0 £4.20per metre
CLUB RATES at least 3 boats and 48 hrs. notice................c.cooeee i iiiiiiii e e ... £3.90 per metre

STORAGE ASHORE Paid annually in advance or monthly by direct debit only
Please note our T & Cs with particular attention to: Item 30 (Prior payment) & 43, 48 (Clean and Seaworthy).
Please Enquire at office for availability

PER MONTH payable in advancCe ...... .......cc. it iii et e e e e 000 . £23.20 per metre

A six-month summer license may be purchased for any six month period between 01/04/25 - 30/11/25

Please note: the above rates are quoted for payment in advance of the licensing period (with the exception of the instaliment plans).
Failure to pay in advance will result in the daily rate being charged. Rates are quoted on the basis that the yacht LOA is the same or
smaller than the berth size. LOA to include all appendages, bowsprits, davits, pushpits. pulpits, rudders, skegs etc. Multi hull vessels
may be charged one and a half times the monohull rate where unable to fit in a finger berth.
Our yard and electricity charges are available for inspection on request.
Subject to our general terms and conditions available on request or from our web site www.burnhamyachtharbour.co.uk.

All prices are quoted inclusive of VAT @ 20%

Burnham Yacht Harbour Tel: 01621 782150
Burnham on Crouch H’Master Direct: 01621 786832
Essex CMO 8BL Email: admin@burnhamyachtharbour.co.uk
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